SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11366-11419/2017

VALLU SINGH (DIED) AND ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(INCOMPLETE.)

Date: 11-12-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Umang Shankar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.R. Rajesh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Respondent Nos. 7 to 9 have been served, but no one has entered appearance.

Respondent Nos. 1 to 4 have already filed the counter affidavit.

Four weeks' time is granted to respondent No. 6 for filing counter affidavit.

Fresh steps along with complete address of respondent No. 11 be taken by the Ld. Counsel for the petitioners for service of respondent Nos. 5, 10 and 11 within two weeks. Thereafter, notice be issued.

List again on 15th of February, 2018.

KAPIL MEHTA Registrar 11.12.2017

vkt